Advanced Design of Interactive Systems
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Introduction: Advanced Design
Quiz
Review
— break —
Create groups & Brainstorm ideas
Choose projects
Finding out about users
Story interviews*

Chosen activities

Review homework
Theme & Variations
Video Brainstorming*
—— break —
Participatory design
Design activities
Review

Design activities

Review homework
Redesign
Design activities
—— break —
Design activities
Review

Video prototyping*

Review homework
Create your own methods
Design activities

—— break —
Prepare workshop
Check workshop design

— lunch —
Workshop set up
Participatory Design Workshop #1*

— break —
Participatory Design Workshop #2*

Redesign activities

Review homework
Generative walkthroughs
Generative walkthroughs #1*
—— break —
Generative walkthroughs #2*
Revise concept
Check concept

Prepare final presentation and poster

Collect, present posters
Presentations

—— break —
Presentations

Final discussion
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activity
lecture (L2)
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lecture (L3)
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lecture (L4)
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lecture (L5)
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lecture (L6)
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review

lecture (L7)

activity
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activity

presentation

presentation

discussion
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= class work
= homework
start stop
9:00 9:30
9:30 10:00
10:00 10:30
10:45 11:05
I1:05 11:15
11:15 12:00
9:00 9:15
9:15 10:00
10:00 10:30
10:45 11:15
I1:15 11:50
11:50 12:00
9:00 9:15
9:15 9:45
9:45 10:30
10:45 11:45
I 1:45 12:00
9:00 9:15
9:15 9:45
9:45 10:30
10:45 11:45
I 1:45 12:00
13:00 13:15
13:15 14:30
14:45 16:00
9:00 9:15
9:15 10:00
10:00 10:30
10:45 11:15
11:15 11:50
11:50 12:00
13:30 13:45
13:45 14:45
15:00 15:45
15:45 16:30

length

0:30
0:30
0:30
0:00
0:20
0:10
0:45

0:15
0:45
0:30
0:00
0:30
0:35
0:10

0:15
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0:45
0:00
1:00
0:15

0:15
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1:00
0:15
0:00
0:15
I:15
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I:15

0:15
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0:15
1:00
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0:45
0:45
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All
Solo

Group

Group
All
All

Solo

Group

All
All

Group
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All
Group

All
All
Group
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All
Group

All
All
Group

Group
Group

Group

All
All
Group

Group
Group
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Group
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Group

Group
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* Required activities include:
- story interview
- video brainstorming
- video prototype
- generative walkthrough

- participatory design workshop

You will also:
Select your own design activities
- Justify why you chose them

Create your own design activities

Final presentation includes:
-Video prototype
- Presentation

- Poster: methods and justifications



