Advanced Design of Interactive Systems c = class work h = homework

Auva	inced Design of Interactive System	13	h	= homev	vork			
Date	Actvity	Activity #		start	stop	length	who	
Wed 5 February	Introduction: Advanced Design	lecture (L1)	С	9:00	9:30	0:30	All	
	Quiz	activity	С	9:30	10:00	0:30	Solo	* Required activities include:
	Review	activity	С	10:00	10:30	0:30	Group	- story interview
	break -					0:00		- video brainstorming
	Create groups & Brainstorm ideas	activity	С	10:45	11:05	0:20	Group	- video prototype
	Choose projects	activity	С	11:05	11:15	0:10	All	- generative walkthrough
	Finding out about users	lecture (L2)	С	11:15	12:00	0:45	All	- participatory design workshop
	Story interviews*	activity	h				Solo	
	Chosen activities	activity	h				Group	
Mon 10 February	Review homework	activity	С	9:00	9:15	0:15	All	
	Theme & Variations	lecture (L3)	С	9:15	10:00	0:45	All	You will also:
	Video Brainstorming*	activity	С	10:00	10:30	0:30	Group	Select your own design activities
	break -					0:00	•	- Justify why you chose them
	Participatory design	lecture (L4)	С	10:45	11:15	0:30	All	Create your own design activities
	Design activities		С	11:15	11:50	0:35	Group	
	Review		С	11:50	12:00	0:10	All	
	Design activities		h				Group	
Tue II February	Review homework	activity	С	9:00	9:15	0:15	All	
	Redesign	lecture (L5)	С	9:15	9:45	0:30	All	Final presentation includes:
	Design activities	activity	С	9:45	10:30	0:45	Group	-Video prototype
	break -	<u> </u>				0:00	-	- Presentation
	Design activities	activity	С	10:45	11: 4 5	1:00	Group	- Poster: methods and justifications
	Review	activity	С	11: 4 5	12:00	0:15	All	
	Video prototyping*		С				Group	
12 February	Review homework	activity	С	9:00	9:15	0:15	All	
	Create your own methods	lecture (L6)	С	9:15	9:45	0:30	All	
	Design activities	activity	С	9:45	10:30	0:45	Group	
	break -					0:00		
	Prepare workshop	activity	С	10:45	11: 4 5	1:00	Group	
	Check workshop design	review	С	11:45	12:00	0:15	Group	
	—— lunch –			12.00	12.15	0:00		
Wed	Workshop set up Participatory Design Workshop #I*		c c	13:00 13:15	13:15 14:30	0:15 1:15		
			C	13.13	17.30	0:00		
	Participatory Design Workshop #2*		С	14:45	16:00	1:15		
	Redesign activities		h				Group	
	Review homework			9.00	0.15	0:15	·	
February	Generative walkthroughs	lecture (L7)	c c	9:00 9:15	9:15 10:00	0:15	All All	
	Generative walkthroughs #1*	activity	С	10:00	10:30	0:30	Group	
	— break -	•		10.00	10.50	0:00	Стопр	
<u> 3</u>	Generative walkthroughs #2*	activity	С	10:45	11:15	0:30	Group	
Thu	Revise concept	activity	С	11:15	11:50	0:35	Group	
	Check concept	activity	С	11:50	12:00	0:10	All	
	Prepare final presentation and poster	activity	h				Group	
2	Collect, present posters	activity	С	13:30	13:45	0:15	All	
14 February	Presentations	, presentation	С	13:45	14:45	1:00	Group	
f Fel	break -					0:00	•	
	Presentations	presentation	С	15:00	15:45	0:45	Group	
ᇁ	Final discussion	discussion	С	15:45	16:30	0:45	All	